
LOT 13 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.

ORB 989-2674.

WHITE JOSEPH WAYNE/WHITE BARBARA THOMPSON
943 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2023 KS 4.99 54,890 0 0 54,890

STANDARD
3

308,687
10,720
54,890

374,297
109,560
264,737

HX HB VX 56,411
208,326
374,297

0

378,062

0989/2674 7/28/2003 WD Q V 47,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS

JOSEPH WAYNE WHITE 
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000042063 Roof Replacement 17,500 06/02/2021

25325 SFR 696 12/20/2006

2008HX Base Yr

943 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,797 120.1728 134.59 376,448 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2214

BAS 2,214 100 2,214 244,345

FGR 572 55 315 34,765

FOP 384 30 115 12,692

FSP 383 40 153 16,885

3,553 2,797 308,687

BAS= N34 FGR= N26 W22 S26 E22$ W22 N6 FSP= N4 W42 S10 E35 N3
R3 U3  E4$ W4  D3 L3  S3 W35 S34 FOP= S6 E64 N6 W64$ E64$.
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FOP6

64

6

64

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,040.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 9,120

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

10,720

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 54,890


